Bus

Tram 3

Direction
Zwickau, Neuplanitz — Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

19 stops

Open route schedule

Zwickau, Neuplanitz

Zwickau, Pestalozzistr

Neuplanitz, Hermann-Krasser-Str

Neuplanitz, Marchlewskistr

Neuplanitz, Erich-Mihsam-Str

Zwickau, Himmelfirststr

Zwickau, Geinitzstr

Zwickau, Reuterweg

Zwickau, Stadthalle

Zwickau, Glick Auf-Center

Zwickau, Saarstr

Zwickau, Zentrum

Zwickau, Hauptmarkt

Zwickau, Alter Steinweg

Zwickau, Neumarkt

Zwickau, Lessingstr

Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-Str

Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-Str

Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

Go to website

Route schedule
Zwickau, Neuplanitz — Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

Monday 17:10-00:06
Tuesday 17:1 0—00:06+1
Wednesday 17:10-00:06
Thursday 17:10-00:06
Friday 17:10-00:06"
Saturday 19:58-00:06
Sunday 23:36-00:06
Route info

Direction: Zwickau, Neuplanitz
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Auerbach

=

Eckersbach

=

5283 |

Neuplhyg itz -~ Miederplanitz

%, :
T
%g: @ OpenStreetMap contributors

N, BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction Route schedule

Zwickau, Eckersbach — Zwickau, Neuplanitz Zwickau, Eckersbach — Zwickau, Neuplanitz
21 stops Monday 03:32-23:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:32-23:32
Zwickau, Eckersbach

Wednesday 03:32-23:32
Zwickau, Eckersbach Mitte

Thursday 03:32-23:32
Zwickau, Astronomenweg

Friday 03:32-23:32
Zwickau, Westsachsische Hochschule
Zwickau, Talstr Saturday 04:32-23:32
Zwickau, Brauerei Sunday 04:32-23:32
Zwickau, Neumarkt

Route info
Zwickau, Alter Steinweg Direction: Zwickau, Eckersbach

Stops: 21

Zwickau, Hauptmarkt

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Zwickau, Zentrum
Zwickau, Saarstr
Zwickau, Glick Auf-Center
Zwickau, Stadthalle
Zwickau, Reuterweg
Zwickau, Geinitzstr
Zwickau, Himmelfurststr
Neuplanitz, Erich-Mihsam-Str
Neuplanitz, Marchlewskistr
Neuplanitz, Hermann-Krasser-Str

Zwickau, Pestalozzistr

Zwickau, Neuplanitz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction

Chemnitz, Technopark — Chemnitz, Brickenstr/Freie
Presse

9 stops

Open route schedule

Chemnitz, Technopark

Chemnitz, TU Campus

Chemnitz, Rosenbergstr

Chemnitz, Stadlerplatz

Chemnitz, Bernsbachplatz

Chemnitz, Annenstr

Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle

Chemnitz, Roter Turm

Chemnitz, Brlickenstr/Freie Presse

Route schedule

Chemnitz, Technopark — Chemnitz, Brickenstr/Freie

Presse

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chemnitz, Technopark
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

05:29-20:24

05:29-20:24

05:29-20:24

05:29-20:24

05:29-20:24

20:24

18:04-20:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction
Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof — Chemnitz, Technopark

11 stops

Open route schedule

Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof

Chemnitz, Hbf Bahnhofstr

Chemnitz, Theaterplatz

Chemnitz, Roter Turm

Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle

Chemnitz, Annenstr

Chemnitz, Bernsbachplatz

Chemnitz, Stadlerplatz

Chemnitz, Rosenbergstr

Chemnitz, TU Campus

Chemnitz, Technopark

Route schedule

Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof — Chemnitz, Technopark

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

04:45-22:36

04:45-22:36

04:45-22:36

04:45-22:36

04:45-22:36

04:45-22:36

04:45-22:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction
Chemnitz, Technopark — Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Chemnitz, Technopark

Chemnitz, TU Campus

Chemnitz, Rosenbergstr

Chemnitz, Stadlerplatz

Chemnitz, Bernsbachplatz

Chemnitz, Annenstr

Chemnitz, Zentralhaltestelle

Chemnitz, Roter Turm

Chemnitz, Theaterplatz

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Chemnitz, Technopark — Chemnitz, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Chemnitz, Technopark
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

05:09-23:03

05:09-23:03

05:09-23:03

05:09-23:03

05:09-23:03

04:59-23:03

04:59-23:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction Route schedule

Zwickau, Schlachthofstr — Zwickau, Neuplanitz Zwickau, Schlachthofstr — Zwickau, Neuplanitz
19 stops Monday 02:56-05:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:56-05:32
Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

Wednesday 02:56-05:32
Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-Str

Thursday 02:56-05:32
Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-Str

Friday 02:56-05:32
Zwickau, Lessingstr
Zwickau, Neumarkt Saturday 03:56-07:03
Zwickau, Alter Steinweg Sunday 03:56-04:26
Zwickau, Hauptmarkt

Route info
Zwickau, Zentrum Direction: Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

Stops: 19

Zwickau, Saarstr
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
Zwickau, Glick Auf-Center
Zwickau, Stadthalle
Zwickau, Reuterweg
Zwickau, Geinitzstr
Zwickau, Himmelfurststr
Neuplanitz, Erich-Mihsam-Str
Neuplanitz, Marchlewskistr
Neuplanitz, Hermann-Krasser-Str

Zwickau, Pestalozzistr

Zwickau, Neuplanitz


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction Route schedule

Zwickau, Eckersbach — Zwickau, Schlachthofstr Zwickau, Eckersbach — Zwickau, Schlachthofstr
11 stops Monday 23:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:56
Zwickau, Eckersbach

Wednesday 23:56
Zwickau, Eckersbach Mitte

Thursday 23:56
Zwickau, Astronomenweg

Friday 23:56
Zwickau, Westsachsische Hochschule
Zwickau, Talstr Saturday 23:56
Zwickau, Brauerei Sunday 23:56
Zwickau, Bedarfshaltestelle Neumarkt

Route info
Zwickau, Lessingstr Direction: Zwickau, Eckersbach

Stops: 11

Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-Str
Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-Str

Zwickau, Schlachthofstr


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction
Zwickau, Neuplanitz — Zwickau, Eckersbach

21 stops

Open route schedule

Zwickau, Neuplanitz

Zwickau, Pestalozzistr

Neuplanitz, Hermann-Krasser-Str

Neuplanitz, Marchlewskistr

Neuplanitz, Erich-Mihsam-Str

Zwickau, Himmelfirststr

Zwickau, Geinitzstr

Zwickau, Reuterweg

Zwickau, Stadthalle

Zwickau, Glick Auf-Center

Zwickau, Saarstr

Zwickau, Zentrum

Zwickau, Hauptmarkt

Zwickau, Alter Steinweg

Zwickau, Neumarkt

Zwickau, Brauerei

Zwickau, Talstr

Zwickau, Westsachsische Hochschule

Zwickau, Astronomenweg

Zwickau, Eckersbach Mitte

Zwickau, Eckersbach

Route schedule
Zwickau, Neuplanitz — Zwickau, Eckersbach

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zwickau, Neuplanitz
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

03:22-23:22

03:22-23:22

03:22-23:22

03:22-23:22

03:22-23:22

04:22-23:22

04:22-23:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

Direction Route schedule

Zwickau, Schlachthofstr — Zwickau, Eckersbach Zwickau, Schlachthofstr — Zwickau, Eckersbach
11 stops Monday 03:16-04:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:16-04:31
Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

Wednesday 03:16-04:31
Zwickau, Kurt-Eisner-Str

Thursday 03:16-04:31
Zwickau, Friedrich-Engels-Str

Friday 03:16-04:31
Zwickau, Lessingstr
Zwickau, Bedarfshaltestelle Neumarkt Saturday 04:16-07:26
Zwickau, Brauerei Sunday 04:16
Zwickau, Talstr

Route info
Zwickau, Westsachsische Hochschule Direction: Zwickau, Schlachthofstr

Stops: 11

Zwickau, Astronomenweg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

Zwickau, Eckersbach Mitte

Zwickau, Eckersbach

3 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zwickau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-3-2036608098-1447664583

